Tuotekortti 528266

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/hitsattava-nostosiimukka-2-0t528266

Hitsattava Nostosiimukka 2.0T 2,0/3,0T

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Paino (kg)

Hinta

2,0/3,0T
528266

NSH20
6430041732525
0.5120

2195€
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